
 

 

  
STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2017 - ASSOLUTI 07/06/2017 
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Nominativo Societa' Pett. Tempo min/Km 

1 Tartaglini Alessandro-Martinelli Lorenzo U.P. Policiano 54 12:21 03:05 
2 Pucci Paride-Magnani Michael Toscana Atletica Futura 18 12:23 03:06 
3 Graziani Emanuele-Vannuccini Francesco Podistica Il Campino 26 12:25 03:06 
4 Bucca Lorenzo-Nucera Giovanni Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 22 12:29 03:07 
5 Ciabini Federico-Veca Lorenzo Toscana Atletica Futura 19 12:33 03:08 
6 Fatichenti Leonardo-Annetti Alessandro U.P. Policiano 55 12:40 03:10 
7 Metushi Malvin-Methushi Satiliano Free Runners Arezzo 58 12:44 03:11 
8 Ciambriello Giovanni-Franch Ciro Polisportiva Chianciano-G.P. Valenti Rapolano 14 12:51 03:13 
9 Arrigucci Massimo-Lacrimini Ivan Atletica Sestini 15 13:02 03:16 
10 Tassini Giulio-Manenti Alessandro Toscana Atletica Futura 20 13:09 03:17 
11 Grazzini Paolo-Fantoni Venanzio We love insulina-G.S. Fiamme Verdi 17 13:12 03:18 
12 Capacci Gianluca-Banelli Luca Il Gregge Ribelle-Pod. Il Campino 60 13:16 03:19 
13 Bigi Matteo-Orsi Francesco Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi-G.S. Pontenano 1 13:32 03:23 
14 Bonini Mirko-Antonini Mario Subbiano Marathon 3 13:35 03:24 
15 Mannuccini Davide-Ragazzini Giacomo U.P. Policiano 56 13:46 03:27 
16 Roncolini Alessio-Turini Sandro Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 4 14:17 03:34 
17 Kondo Andy-Calabrò Rosario Rinascita International 25 14:20 03:34 
18 Serboli Marco-Della Lunga Alessandro U.P. Policiano 53 14:26 03:37 
19 Maoloni Leonardo-Pericoli Simone Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 24 14:39 03:40 
20 Bruno Paolo-Guerri Luciano Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 5 14:52 03:43 
21 Casi Alessio-Milani Manuel U.P. Policiano 52 15:09 03:47 
22 Macaluso Carmelo-Volpe Gioele G.P. Resco 21 15:10 03:48 
23 Ermini Marco-Lazzerini Massimiliano Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 23 15:12 03:48 
24 Veggenti Nicola-Fabbrini Filippo Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 12 15:32 03:53 
25 Tuberoni Walter-Balestri Paolo Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 13 16:11 04:03 
26 Sacchetti Paolo-Faltoni David U.P. Policiano-Free Runners Arezzo 57 16:49 04:12 

 



 

 

  
STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2017 - MISTA 07/06/2017 
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Nominativo Societa' Pett. Tempo min/Km 

1 Mattesini Valentina-Occhiolini Filippo  U.P. Policiano-Filirun Team 9 13:12 03:18 
2 Fontani Camilla-Taras Cristian U.P. Policiano-Pol Rinascita Montevarchi 37 13:20 03:20 
3 Barneschi Francesca-Refi Mirko Pod. Il Campino 41 13:30 03:23 
4 Martinelli Emanuela-Prosa Giorgio Atl. Sestini-Pod. Il Campino 42 13:42 03:26 
5 Guidelli Fabio-Cenni Genziana U.P. Policiano 50 14:09 03:32 
6 Ensoli Monica-Bigazzi Daniele Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 39 14:24 03:36 
7 Mazzierli Alessia-Tarquini Leonardo Atletica Sestini 10 14:53 03:43 
8 Checcaglini Lucia-Campani Massimo Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 38 15:20 03:50 
9 Sestini Arabella-Cioli Roberto G.P. Valenti Rapolano-Mens Sana Siena 59 15:40 03:55 
10 Consoli Martina-Benedetti Mario Acsi Campidoglio Palatino-Pol. Rinascita  36 16:22 04:06 
11 Dragusano Elena-Bettarelli Stefano U.P. Policiano 51 18:06 04:31 
12 Cellai Cristina-Nocentini Giampiero Rinascita International 40 19:37 04:54 

 

  



 

 

 

  
STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2017 - VETERANI 07/06/2017 
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Nominativo Societa' Pett. Tempo min/Km 

1 Lachi Alessio-Possumato Luciano  Il Gregge Ribelle 64 13:10 03:17 
2 Basile Salvatore-Carlini Stefano Atletica Futura-A.S.D. Pol. Chianciano 63 13:23 03:21 
3 Rosai Valentino-Fontani Ettore Podistica Il Campino 35 13:46 03:27 
4 Bianchi Gianni-Cassini Enzo Podistica Arezzo-Filirun Team 11 13:54 03:29 
5 Sinatti Stefano-Lelli Filippo U.P. Policiano-Corito Free Sport 49 14:17 03:34 
6 Calabrò Antonio-Della Corte Salvatore Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 34 14:39 03:40 
7 Franci Orlando-Frantani Massimo Pol. Rin. Montevarchi-Atletica Ponticino 33 14:52 03:43 
8 Pinzi Ermanno-Del Bergiolo Roberto G.S. Filippide 62 15:12 03:48 
9 Iovine Edoardo-Casini Mirko Atletica Sestini-Atl. Sangiovannese 1967 61 16:59 04:15 
10 De Martino Matteo-Martino Antonio Subbiano Marathon-U.P. Policiano 8 17:43 04:26 

 

  



  



 

  

STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2017 
 FEMMINILE-ARGENTO 

07/06/2017 
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Tempo min/Km  

1 Scaglia Gianmarco-Lancellotti Giuseppe  U.P. Policiano M ARG 1 44 15:31 03:53 
2 Canuto Elena-Lacrimini Patrizia Atletica Ponticino F FEM 1 30 15:42 03:55 
3 Tiberi Lucia-Sassi Antonella G.S. Il Fiorino F FEM 2 7 15:50 03:57 
4 Governini Alessandra-Sanarelli Nicoletta Podistica Il Campino F FEM 3 32 17:05 04:16 
5 Sinatti Fabio-Sinatti Moreno U.P. Policiano M ARG 2 48 17:35 04:24 
6 Mascolo Carmela-Panfori Lorena Subbiano Marathon F FEM 4 6 17:56 04:29 
7 Iotini Barbara-Sileno Alterina U.P. Policiano F FEM 5 46 18:12 04:33 
8 Cocchi Umberto-Ceccarelli Paolo U.P. Policiano M ARG 3 47 18:53 04:43 
9 Mazzini Rosa-Nompari Luana Rinascita International F FEM 6 28 19:23 04:51 
10 Collini Gabriella-Bencini Alessandra Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi F FEM 7 27 19:24 04:51 
11 Menchi Rogai Sergio-Taccari Mario Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi M ARG 4 43 19:25 04:51 
12 Marraghini Patrizia-Fabianelli Erika U.P. Policiano F FEM 8 45 20:34 05:08 
13 Fabianelli Jasmine-Bernocchi Liliana Podistica Il Campino-Avis Foiano F FEM 9 31 21:06 05:16 
14 Claudi Enrica-Dervishay Monica Rinascita International F FEM 10 29 22:34 05:38 
15 Bignardi Ivo-Blasi Enzo Atletica Sangiovannese1967-U.P. Policiano M ARG 5 16 23:10 05:47 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASSIFICA ARGENTO  

1 Scaglia Gianmarco-Lancellotti Giuseppe  U.P. Policiano 

2 Sinatti Fabio-Sinatti Moreno U.P. Policiano 

3 Cocchi Umberto-Ceccarelli Paolo U.P. Policiano 

4 Menchi Rogai Sergio-Taccari Mario Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 

5 Bignardi Ivo-Blasi Enzo Atletica Sangiovannese1967-U.P. Policiano 

 

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE 

1 Canuto Elena-Lacrimini Patrizia  Atletica Ponticino 

2 Tiberi Lucia-Sassi Antonella G.S. Il Fiorino 

3 Governini Alessandra-Sanarelli Nicoletta Podistica Il Campino 

4 Mascolo Carmela-Panfori Lorena U.P. Policiano 

5 Iotini Barbara-Sileno Alterina Subbiano Marathon 

6 Mazzini Rosa-Nompari Luana U.P. Policiano 

7 Collini Gabriella-Bencini Alessandra Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 

8 Marraghini Patrizia-Fabianelli Erika U.P. Policiano 

9 Fabianelli Jasmine-Bernocchi Liliana Podistica Il Campino-Avis Foiano 

10 Claudi Enrica-Dervishay Monica Rinascita International 
 

 


